What's New This Week: September 13, 2015 - September 19, 2015

During the last reporting period, there were 36 mosquito pools positive for West Nile Virus.

Weekly West Nile Virus Activity: Utah 2015

Current Week:

Total to Date

Human Cases

0

0

Sentinel Chickens*

0

4

Horses

0

0

Mosquito Pools

36

238

* The state is not conducti

ng sentinel chicken surveillance in 2015. However, some counties still maintain sentinel chicken flocks.

Total West Nile Virus Positive Samples: Utah 2015
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Human Cases of West Nile Virus: Utah 2015

Age Group

Total % Total Fever Death

Neuroinvasive

<18

18-39

40-64

2 100%

265

State Total

2 100%




